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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
http://www.hawaii.gov/dot

Aliiaimoku Hale
869 Punchbowl Street

Honolulu, Hawaii  96813

ACTING DIRECTOR ................................ BRENNON MORIOKA .....................................................  587-2150
FAX:  587-2167

e-mail:  Brennon.Morioka@hawaii.gov
DEPUTY DIRECTOR –

ADMINISTRATION............................. FRANCIS PAUL KEENO..................................................  587-2154
FAX:  587-2168

e-mail:  Francis.Keeno@hawaii.gov
DEPUTY DIRECTOR – HARBORS......... MICHAEL D. FORMBY.....................................................  587-3651

FAX:  587-3652
e-mail:  Michael.Formby @hawaii.gov

DEPUTY DIRECTOR – AIRPORTS ........ BRIAN SEKIGUCHI ..........................................................  838-8602
FAX:  838-8734

e-mail:  Brian.Sekiguchi@hawaii.gov
DEPUTY DIRECTOR – HIGHWAYS ....... __________________ .....................................................  587-2156

FAX:  587-2168
e-mail:  Brennon.Morioka@hawaii.gov

COMMUNITY AFFAIRS OFFICE
Admin. Assist. for Public Affairs......... Scott Ishikawa ...................................................................  587-2160

FAX:  587-2313
e-mail:  Scott.Ishikawa@hawaii.gov

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT OFFICE
Business Management Officer .......... Lisa H. Dau........................................................................  587-2133

FAX:  587-2325
e-mail:  Lisa.Dau@hawaii.gov

COMPUTER SYSTEMS & SERVICES OFFICE
Data Processing Systems

Manager .......................................... Arthur Minagawa...............................................................  587-2369
FAX:  587-2377

e-mail:  Arthur.Minagawa@hawaii.gov
PPB MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICAL OFFICE

PPB Manager ..................................... __________________ .....................................................  587-2211
FAX:  587-2396

PERSONNEL OFFICE
Personnel Officer ............................... Patricia M.H. Odan............................................................  587-2145

FAX:  587-3989
e-mail:  Patricia.Odan@hawaii.gov

STATEWIDE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING OFFICE
State Transportation Planner............. Glenn T. Soma..................................................................  587-1845

FAX:  587-2362
e-mail:  Glenn.Soma@hawaii.gov

CONTRACTS OFFICE
Contracts Engineer ............................ Philip Russell.....................................................................  587-2130

FAX:  587-2132
e-mail:  Philip.W.Russell@hawaii.gov

OFFICE OF CIVIL RIGHTS
Civil Rights Coordinator ..................... Rey Domingo ....................................................................  587-2020

FAX:  587-2025
e-mail:  Rey.Domingo@hawaii.gov
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AIRPORTS DIVISION
Suite 700, Inter-Island Terminal, 400 Rodgers Blvd.
Honolulu International Airport, Honolulu  96819
http://www.hawaii.gov/dot/airports

AIRPORTS ADMINISTRATOR.......... GLENN OKIMOTO............................................................  838-8704
FAX:  838-8067

e-mail:  Glenn.Okimoto@hawaii.gov
Visitor Information Program

Administrator ................................... Kenneth Muranaka ...........................................................  836-6474
FAX:  836-6689

e-mail:  Kenneth.Muranaka@hawaii.gov
Staff Services Branch

Admin. Services Officer .................. __________________ .....................................................  838-8657
FAX:  838-8067

e-mail:  Lita.Laygui@hawaii.gov
Engineering Branch

Engin. Program Manager ............... Dennis Higa.......................................................................  838-8835
FAX:  838-8751

e-mail:  Dennis.Higa@hawaii.gov
Operations Branch

Operations Officer........................... Roy Sakata........................................................................  838-8607
FAX:  838-8760

e-mail:  Roy.Sakata@hawaii.gov
Aircraft Rescue Fire Fighting

Airports Fire Chief ........................... Martinez Jacobs................................................................  838-8702
e-mail:  Martinez.Jacobs@hawaii.gov

Certification, Security & Safety Office
Certification, Security &

Safety Officer ............................... Rodney Kuba ....................................................................  838-8703
e-mail:  Rodney.Kuba@hawaii.gov

General Aviation
General Aviation Officer ................. __________________ .....................................................  838-8701

Oahu District Office
Airport District Manager .................. Benjamin Schlapak...........................................................  836-6533

FAX:  836-6682
e-mail:  Benjamin.Schlapak@hawaii.gov

Hawaii District Office
Airport District Manager .................. Chauncey Wong Yuen......................................................  329-2484

FAX:  329-7414
e-mail:  Chauncey.Wongyuen@hawaii.gov

Kauai District Office
Acting Airport District Manager....... George Crabbe ................................................................. 246-1450

FAX:  245-2568
e-mail:  George.Crabbe@hawaii.gov

Maui District Office
Airport District Manager .................. Marvin A. Moniz.................................................................  872-3808

FAX:  872-3829
e-mail:  Marvin.A.Moniz@hawaii.gov
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HARBORS DIVISION
79 S. Nimitz Highway, Honolulu  96813
http://www.hawaii.gov/dot/harbors

HARBORS ADMINISTRATOR .......... DAVIS YOGI......................................................................  587-1927
FAX:  587-1982

e-mail:  Davis.Yogi@hawaii.gov
Staff Services Office

Admin. Services Officer .................. Jean L. Oshita ...................................................................  587-1933
FAX:  587-1984

e-mail:  Jean.Oshita@hawaii.gov
Engineering Branch

Engin. Program Manager ............... Frederick S. Nunes...........................................................  587-1862
FAX:  587-1864

e-mail:  Frederick.Nunes@hawaii.gov
Oahu District Office
700 Fort Street, Honolulu  96813

Harbors District Manager................ Barry Kim...........................................................................  587-2100
FAX:  587-2065

e-mail:  Barry.Kim@hawaii.gov
Hawaii District Office
80 Kuhio Street, Hilo  96720

Harbors District Manager................ Ian Birnie ...........................................................................  933-8850
FAX:  933-8851

e-mail:  Ian.Birnie@hawaii.gov
Kauai District Office
3242 Waapa Road, Lihue  96766

Harbors District Manager................ Robert Crowell ..................................................................  241-3755
FAX:  241-3753

e-mail:  Robert.Crowell@hawaii.gov
Maui District Office
103 Ala Luina Street, Kahului  96732

Harbors District Manager................ Stephen Pfister..................................................................  873-3352
FAX:  873-3355

e-mail:  Stephen.Pfister@hawaii.gov
HIGHWAYS DIVISION
869 Punchbowl Street, Honolulu  96813

HIGHWAYS ADMINISTRATOR ........ GLENN M. YASUI.............................................................  587-2220
FAX:  587-2340

e-mail:  Glenn.Yasui@hawaii.gov
Staff Services Office

Admin. Services Officer .................. Gerald Dang......................................................................  587-2218
FAX:  587-2219

e-mail:  Gerald.Dang@hawaii.gov
Construction & Maintenance Branch

Engin. Program Manager ............... Jamie Ho ...........................................................................  587-2185
FAX:  587-2340

e-mail:  Jamie.Ho@hawaii.gov
Design Branch
601 Kamokila Boulevard, Kapolei  96707

Engin. Program Manager ............... Scot T. Urada....................................................................  692-7559
FAX:  692-7555

e-mail:  Scot.Urada@hawaii.gov
Traffic Branch

Engin. Program Manager ............... Alvin Takeshita..................................................................  692-7670
FAX:  692-7690

e-mail:  Alvin.Takeshita@hawaii.gov
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Materials Testing & Research Branch
2530 Likelike Highway, Honolulu  96819

Engin. Program Manager ............... Casey Abe.........................................................................  832-3403
FAX:  832-3407

e-mail:  Casey.Abe@hawaii.gov
Planning Branch

Engin. Program Manager ............... Ronald F. Tsuzuki.............................................................  587-1830
FAX:  587-1787

e-mail:  Ronald.Tsuzuki@hawaii.gov
Right-of-Way Branch
601 Kamokila Boulevard, Kapolei  96707

Right-of-Way Manager ................... Dean K. Yogi .....................................................................  692-7325
FAX:  692-7327

e-mail:  Dean.Yogi@hawaii.gov
Motor Vehicle Safety Office
601 Kamokila Boulevard, Kapolei  96707

Administrator ................................... Alexander Kaonohi............................................................  692-7650
FAX:  692-7665

e-mail:  Alexander.Kaonohi@hawaii.gov
Oahu District Office
727 Kakoi Street, Honolulu  96819

Engin. Program Manager ............... Pratt Kinimaka...................................................................  831-6703
FAX:  831-6725

e-mail:  Pratt.Kinimaka@hawaii.gov
Hawaii District Office
50 Makaala Street, Hilo  96720

Engin. Program Manager ............... Stanley M. Tamura ...........................................................  933-8866
FAX:  933-8869

e-mail:  Stanley.Tamura@hawaii.gov
Kauai District Office
1720 Haleukana Street, Lihue  96766

Engin. Program Manager ............... Steven M. Kyono ...............................................................  241-3000
FAX:  241-3011

e-mail:  Steven.Kyono@hawaii.gov
Maui District Office
650 Palapala Dr., Kahului  96732

Engin. Program Manager ............... Ferdinand Cajigal..............................................................  873-3538
FAX:  873-3544

e-mail:  Ferdinand.Cajigal@hawaii.gov

COMMISSION ON TRANSPORTATION (11)
Chair/East Hawaii ............................... John Romanowski (06-30-11)
Vice-chair/Kauai ................................. David Sproat (06-30-11)
Members:

East Hawaii ..................................... David Marshall (06-30-10)
West Hawaii .................................... John B. Ray (06-30-10)
Maui................................................. Laurence Balter (06-30-10)
Oahu................................................ William Lindemann (06-30-08)

Mel Miyamoto (06-30-09)
Owen Miyamoto (06-30-09)
Ku‘uhaku Park (06-30-08)
Pete G. Pascua, Jr. (06-30-10)
Gail Yuh (06-30-08)
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STATE HIGHWAY SAFETY COUNCIL (1-20)
Chair ................................................... Brennon Morioka  (Acting Director of Transportation)
Co-chair/Hawaii .................................. Mitchell Roth (06-30-10)
Members............................................. Anita DiMauro (06-30-09)

Ron Fleet (06-30-10)
Amelia Hanlon (06-30-09)
John Kaizuka (06-30-10)
Carol McNamee (06-30-11)
Richard Merschdof (06-30-09)
Mark Scribner (06-30-11)
Kristi Schulenberg (06-30-11)
Richard Velazquez (06-30-10)
Marie Weite (06-30-11)

Ex-officio (voting) ................................ Lilian Beaufrere (Hawaii Traffic Safety Council)
Les Kiyabu (For Chief Justice)
Sgt. Robert Lung (Honolulu Police Department)
Wayne Matsuura (For Attorney General)
Ana Minamishin (Oahu Traffic Safety Council)
James Moriyasu (Maui Traffic Safety Council)
Glenn Ohigashi (For President of the University of Hawaii)
Joanne Swearingen (For Superintendent of Education)
Eric Tash (For Director of Health)
__________________ (Kauai Traffic Safety Council)

MEDICAL ADVISORY BOARD
Chair ................................................... __________________
Co-chair/Internist ................................ David Saito, M.D. (06-30-08)
Co-chair/Ophthalmologist.................. Joyce Cassen, M.D. (06-30-10)
Members:

Cardiologist ..................................... Eugene Magnier, M.D. (06-30-10)
Neurologist...................................... Leo Maher, M.D. (06-30-10)
Orthopedic Surgeon ....................... __________________
Optometrist...................................... Alan Serikawa, O.D. (06-30-10)
Physiatrist ........................................ Dennis Crowley, M.D. (06-30-11)


